

405 C of 2007 (4216 of 2014)

Order Dt- 18/07/2024

Record is put today since, 17/07/2024 was declared holiday on account of **Muharram** vide Hon'ble High court's notice no. 2416-G, Dated, Kolkata, 10th July, 2024.
The case was fixed for E/R of W/A.
Fix 18/12/2024 for E/R of W/A.
BC-II to issue summons as per previous order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)