

Complaint Case No.405C of 2007(CIS Reg. no. 4216/14)

CNR No. : WBHW04-000018-2007

Order dated: 15/10/25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 10.03.2026 for E/R of W/A.

BC II to issue reminder.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)